
SUNDAY MAY 5

WOMEN - GEELONG UNITED VS. COBURG

MEN - GEELONG UNITED VS. COBURG

SATURDAY AUGUST 17

MEN - GEELONG UNITED VS. HUME CITY



NAVEXA GEELONG UNITED YL1 WOMEN

3

7

8

11

12

13

16

21

28

TAHLI SMITH

IMOGEN WARDLEY

GRACE SPEHAR

KAYLA BLAZKO

MILEY DAWKINS

CASIDHE GREEN

TAYLAH RICHARDS

MACEY BOWIE

ZAINAB BALOGUN

HEAD COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

TEAM MANAGER

BRENDON MATTHEWS

LIZ PRICE 

SANDRA KING 

18

20

18

21

15

22

17

17

17

178

172

183

180

179

175

170

170

176

GUARD

GUARD

CENTER

CENTER

FORWARD

FORWARD

GUARD

GUARD

FORWARD

BAKERS DELIGHT

XTREME TILING

VOLARE CONCEPTS PTY LTD

CELLOS PIZZERIA

LASERQUEST GEELONG

DEAM FAMILY

BUXTON (NEWTOWN)

ALFRED ROAD MEDICAL CENTRE

NO. NAME

TEAM STAFF NAME

AGE HEIGHT(CM) POSITION SPONSOR

NAVEXA GEELONG UNITED YL1 MEN

1

2

3

6

7

8

9

10

13

14

25

54

ETHAN BLYTHE

MARACH MARACH

SETH GARCIA

ALUELCHAM DENG

WILL MACPHERSON

BAILEY BRUCE

WANG NYIETH

MAX ZALAKOS

KUOL REECH

EVAN JUROS

ETHAN NICHOLLS

PHILIP WICKHAM

HEAD COACH  

ASSISTANT COACH  

ASSISTANT COACH  

ASSISTANT COACH  

TEAM MANAGER   

TEAM MANAGER   

LUKE BEARD 

AUSTIN BROUGH 

NICKY SLEEP 

AINSLIE HOWARD 

GAYLENE NICHOLLS 

MARK NICHOLLS 

23

22

22

21

19

18

22

18

22

18

22

16

194CM

193CM

180CM

205CM

199CM

185CM

196CM

197CM

211CM

200CM

181CM

198CM

GUARD

FORWARD

GUARD

FORWARD

GUARD

GUARD

FORWARD

FORWARD

GUARD

FORWARD

GUARD

FORWARD

VENTURE HIRE

PIXELD

JETTS GYM

SALARY PACKAGING PEOPLE / WALKER SAFETY SERVICES

BUXTON

DEAM FAMILY

RESOLVE FINANCE 

SURFCOAST SANITISER

NO. NAME

TEAM STAFF NAME

AGE HEIGHT POSITION SPONSOR



NAVEXA GEELONG UNITED YL1 WOMEN

3

7

8

11

12

13

16

21

28

TAHLI SMITH

IMOGEN WARDLEY

GRACE SPEHAR

KAYLA BLAZKO

MILEY DAWKINS

CASIDHE GREEN

TAYLAH RICHARDS

MACEY BOWIE

ZAINAB BALOGUN

HEAD COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

TEAM MANAGER

BRENDON MATTHEWS

LIZ PRICE 

SANDRA KING 

18

20

18

21

15

22

17

17

17

178

172

183

180

179

175

170

170

176

GUARD

GUARD

CENTER

CENTER

FORWARD

FORWARD

GUARD

GUARD

FORWARD

BAKERS DELIGHT

XTREME TILING

VOLARE CONCEPTS PTY LTD

CELLOS PIZZERIA

LASERQUEST GEELONG

DEAM FAMILY

BUXTON (NEWTOWN)

ALFRED ROAD MEDICAL CENTRE

NO. NAME

TEAM STAFF NAME

AGE HEIGHT(CM) POSITION SPONSOR

HUME CITY YL1 MEN

5

6

10

20

24

30

31

34

36

37

42

45

HAYDEN MCINTOSH

BEN GALEA

WORREN LI

LANCE POVH

DYLAN WAJAYANAYAKE

ANTHONY MARIANI

HARRIS SALDIC

KALITA MAELASI

SHAMMAH POTO

ZACH MCKENZIE

ELI SAIFALEUPOLU

DERHYSE MATAUTIA

HEAD COACH  

ASSISTANT COACH  

ASSISTANT COACH  

TEAM MANAGER   

SIMON GRAY 

STEVE PASLAWSKYJ 

NICHOLAS KTENIDIS 

KELLIE RADECKI 

21

21

20

18

20

21

18

20

17

21

22

21

198

183

192

188

190

192

198

195

190

203

190

183

FORWARD

GUARD

GUARD

GUARD

GUARD

FORWARD

GUARD

FORWARD

GUARD

FORWARD

GUARD

GUARD

NO. NAME

TEAM STAFF NAME

AGE HEIGHT(CM) POSITION



NAVEXA GEELONG UNITED YL1 WOMEN

3

7

8

11

12

13

16

21

28

TAHLI SMITH

IMOGEN WARDLEY

GRACE SPEHAR

KAYLA BLAZKO

MILEY DAWKINS

CASIDHE GREEN

TAYLAH RICHARDS

MACEY BOWIE

ZAINAB BALOGUN

HEAD COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

TEAM MANAGER

BRENDON MATTHEWS

LIZ PRICE 

SANDRA KING 

18

20

18

21

15

22

17

17

17

178

172

183

180

179

175

170

170

176

GUARD

GUARD

CENTER

CENTER

FORWARD

FORWARD

GUARD

GUARD

FORWARD

BAKERS DELIGHT

XTREME TILING

VOLARE CONCEPTS PTY LTD

CELLOS PIZZERIA

LASERQUEST GEELONG

DEAM FAMILY

BUXTON (NEWTOWN)

ALFRED ROAD MEDICAL CENTRE

NO. NAME

TEAM STAFF NAME

AGE HEIGHT(CM) POSITION SPONSOR

YOUTH LEAGUE PLAYER SPONSORS

The Dunes - Torquay North
& Warralily

Family




