



SATURDAY AUGUST 17

MEN - GEELONG UNITED vs. HUME CITY



NAVEXA GEELONG UNITED YLI MEN

ПО.	ПАМЕ	AGE	HEIGHT	POSITION	SPONSOR
1	ETHAN BLYTHE	23	194CM	GUARD	VENTURE HIRE
2	MARACH MARACH	22	193CM	FORWARD	PIXELD
3	SETH GARCIA	22	180CM	GUARD	JETTS GYM
6	ALUELCHAM DENG	21	205CM	FORWARD	SALARY PACKAGING PEOPLE / WALKER SAFETY SERVICES
7	WILL MACPHERSON	19	199CM	GUARD	
8	BRILEY BRUCE	18	185CM	GUARD	вихтоп
9	WANG NYIETH	22	196CM	FORWARD	DEAM FAMILY
10	MAX ZALAKOS	18	197CM	FORWARD	RESOLVE FINANCE
13	KUOL REECH	22	211CM	GUARD	SURFCORST SANITISER
14	EVAN JUROS	18	200CM	FORWARD	
25	ETHAN NICHOLLS	22	181CM	GUARD	
54	PHILIP WICKHAM	16	198CM	FORWARD	

TEAM STAFF	NRME
HEAD COACH	LUKE BEARD
ASSISTANT COACH	AUSTIN BROUGH
ASSISTANT COACH	NICKY SLEEP
ASSISTANT COACH	AINSLIE HOWARD
TERM MANAGER	GAYLENE NICHOLLS
TERM MANAGER	MARK NICHOLLS



HUME CITY YLI MEN

ПО.	ПЯМЕ	AGE	HEIGHT(CM)	POSITION
5	HAYDEN MCINTOSH	21	198	FORWARD
6	BEN GALEA	21	183	GUARD
10	WORREN LI	20	192	GUARD
20	LANCE POVH	18	188	GUARD
24	DYLAN WAJAYANAYAKE	20	190	GUARD
30	АПТНОПУ МАВІАПІ	21	192	FORWARD
31	HARRIS SALDIC	18	198	GUARD
34	KALITA MAELASI	20	195	FORWARD
36	SHЯММЯН РОТО	17	190	GUARD
37	ZACH MCKENZIE	21	203	FORWARD
42	ELI SAIFALEUPOLU	22	190	GUARD
45	DERHYSE MATAUTIA	21	183	GUARD

TERM STAFF	ПЯМЕ
HEAD COACH	SIMON GRAY
ASSISTANT COACH	STEVE PRSLAWSKYJ
ASSISTANT COACH	NICHOLAS KTENIDIS
TERM MANAGER	KELLIE RADECKI



YOUTH LEAGUE PLAYER SPONSORS



























DEAM Family





FOR THE LATEST RESULTS, LADDERS AND FIXTURES HEAD TO

bigv.com.au

